
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Mohsen Nasr Esfehani Iran 97 94 95 93 95 96 570 96.9       666.9    GOLD

2 Mohammad Ahmad Iran 95 94 94 98 93 96 570 96.5       666.5    SILVER

3 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 95 91 97 93 94 95 565 93.9       658.9    BRONZE

4 Mohd. Syazani P. Pinang 91 97 93 95 94 93 563 94.8       657.8    s-off (9.9)

5 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P. Pinang 93 94 96 92 90 96 561 96.8       657.8    s-off (8.7)

6 Seyed Ahmad Mir Jahan Bakhsh Mosavi Iran 93 92 97 94 95 93 564 92.9       656.9    

7 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 93 93 96 91 94 94 561 95.5       656.5    

8 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 93 95 92 93 94 93 560 95.7       655.7    

9 Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 94 92 93 94 96 90 559

10 Johnathan Melaka 88 95 95 95 92 93 558

11 Mohd. Syawal Othman Johor 94 95 91 88 92 95 555

12 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 92 97 91 93 91 91 555

13 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 92 90 93 90 95 92 552

14 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 85 95 93 90 93 95 551

15 Khairul Azri ATM 94 92 91 90 93 89 549

16 Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 90 90 90 91 92 93 546

17 Mark Seng Selangor 92 88 89 95 90 92 546

18 Eddy Chew Johor 91 89 92 91 88 92 543

19 Yusli Yusof ATM 93 91 85 91 87 94 541

20 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 92 93 89 89 90 88 541

21 Wong Chon Toh Selangor 92 90 86 86 94 92 540

22 Muhammad Ashraf Md. Nor PDRM 90 95 87 86 91 91 540

23 Efendy Chew Johor 88 94 87 92 90 89 540

24 Isa Awang ATM 86 92 91 92 90 88 539

25 Zulkefli Ismail ATM 89 88 91 90 91 88 537

26 Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 90 88 87 89 91 91 536

27 Irshad Arzuani Abu Bakar PDRM 91 86 87 92 89 89 534

28 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 90 95 88 85 85 90 533

29 Mohd. Uthman Ali P. Pinang 93 91 88 82 90 88 532

21/07/1996

21/07/1996

ASSN. TOTAL

580 PDRM Subang 

FINAL

Subang 

REM

NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2009

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

10M AIR PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

06th June, 2009

681 PDRM

SERIES
BIL NAME



GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

30 Mohd. Izmeer Abdullah Terengganu 83 91 90 89 93 86 532

31 Nor Halimi Abeng PDRM 90 94 88 83 82 94 531

32 Choo Wen Yan Johor 93 86 91 84 93 83 530

33 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 86 82 91 89 90 89 527

34 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 89 88 93 87 89 81 527

35 Nur Muhamad Izzudin Terengganu 88 85 85 86 86 92 522

36 Mohd. Afiz Kamaruddin Terengganu 86 87 84 89 91 84 521

37 Ong Zheng Sheng Johor 83 85 84 82 91 91 516

38 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 86 89 86 84 89 81 515

39 Mohammadin Maidin Melaka 84 89 84 82 89 83 511

40 Mohd. Fadzli Nizam  Razali ATM 84 88 88 81 81 88 510

41 Ahmad Nazrin Rafidzi Selangor 87 84 88 84 81 86 510

42 Nur Azmel Awaludin ATM 85 86 82 83 86 84 506

43 Megat Khairul Hafiz Megat Ayub ATM 82 85 84 80 89 81 501

44 Abdul Hakim Hasnan Terengganu 73 84 78 82 77 79 473

45 Mohammad Nazhim Malek Melaka 69 74 71 59 72 84 429

46 Abdul Hadi Ali Terengganu 64 63 65 78 75 81 426

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Ebrahim Barkhordari MQS - Iran 92 99 98 97 94 95 575

2 Mohd. Syahrul Izham Guest 89 88 90 88 90 89 534

3 Mohd. Syamin Guest 93 93 93 92 88 94 553

FINAL

TOTAL FINALBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

REM

REMBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL



Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Mohsen Nasr Esfehani Iran 97 94 95 93 95 96 570

Mohammad Ahmad Iran 95 94 94 98 93 96 570

Seyed Ahmad Mir Jahan Bakhsh Mosavi Iran 93 92 97 94 95 93 564

Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 94 92 93 94 96 90 559

Mohd. Syawal Othman Johor 94 95 91 88 92 95 555

Lu Yeu Sing Johor 92 97 91 93 91 91 555

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 95 91 97 93 94 95 565

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 92 90 93 90 95 92 552

Khairul Azri ATM 94 92 91 90 93 89 549

Mohd. Syazani P. Pinang 91 97 93 95 94 93 563

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil P. Pinang 93 94 96 92 90 96 561

Mohd. Uthman Ali P. Pinang 93 91 88 82 90 88 532

Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 93 95 92 93 94 93 560

Mark Seng Selangor 92 88 89 95 90 92 546

Wong Chon Toh Selangor 92 90 86 86 94 92 540

Mohd. Darham Hj. Ali PDRM 90 90 90 91 92 93 546

Muhammad Ashraf Md. Nor PDRM 90 95 87 86 91 91 540

Irshad Arzuani Abu Bakar PDRM 91 86 87 92 89 89 534

Johnathan Melaka 88 95 95 95 92 93 558

Liew Tack Fai Melaka 85 95 93 90 93 95 551

Mohammadin Maidin Melaka 84 89 84 82 89 83 511

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 92 93 89 89 90 88 541

Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 90 88 87 89 91 91 536

Mohd. Izmeer Abdullah Terengganu 83 91 90 89 93 86 532

SERIES

Subang 24.02.1994

1669 SILVER

PDRM

8 1609

1704

5 1646

7 1620

BIL

06th June, 2009

1

1707

REMTOTALNAME ASSN.

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

10M AIR PISTOL MEN - TEAM

2

3 1666

GOLD

NR

NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2009

6 1620

BRONZE

4 1656


